
Selected Installment Count: 0

Annual Tax Bill

Installment Number

APN Suffix

Tax Year

Tax Amount

Additional Charges

List of Secured Tax Bills
Monday Feb 1, 2016 5:36 AM PST

APN:
652‐08‐006   View Payment History
Property Address:
2532 KLEIN RD
SAN JOSE CA 95148
Tax Rate Area:
089‐014

Total Amount: $0.00

Please select a bill to pay

Continue 

1

00

2015/2016

$3,654.63

$385.46



Select first Installment to be able to select the second installment.   

Balance Due

Pay By or Paid Date

Status

Select to Pay

Installment Number

APN Suffix

Tax Year

Tax Amount

Additional Charges

Balance Due

Pay By or Paid Date

Status

Select to Pay

Redemption Bill

Installment Number

$4,040.09

12/10/2015

PAST_DUE

2

00

2015/2016

$3,654.63

$0.00

$3,654.63

04/11/2016

DUE

2



Selected Installment Count: 0

APN Suffix

Tax Year

Tax Amount

Additional Charges

Balance Due

Pay By or Paid Date

Status

Select to Pay

 
Office of the Tax Collector

All Content Copyright © 2016, the County of Santa Clara, CA

AB

2015/2016

$3,579.24

$783.68

$4,362.92

04/10/2015

PAST_DUE

Total Amount: $0.00

Please select a bill to pay

Continue 

https://www.sccgov.org/sites/tax

